Doctoral Retreat

4t - 6t Sept 2017
Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

PROGRAM

Monday | 4" Sept 2017

10:30
10:50

11:00

12:00

13:00

18:00

19:00

Arrival (Am Zollernblick 1, 72250 Freudenstadt)
Opening

A01, A02, A03, A05 ShortTalks (10+5min)
Schulz, Bruder, Blumenschein, Hahn, Men

Lunch

Raft building

Dinner

Socialising

Universitat Stuttgart U%’ﬁ&gﬁ;

SFB-TRR 161



Doctoral Retreat SFB-TRR 161

4t - 6t Sept 2017
Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

PROGRAM

Tuesday | 5" Sept 2017

09:00 BO1, B0O5 ShortTalks (10+5min)
Netzel, Munz, Rodrigues, Marniok

09:30 CO02, C03 ShortTalks (10+5min)
Karolus, Flad, Glatz

10:00 DO1, D03 ShortTalks (10+5min)
Tutzauer, Ben Lahmar

10:45 Coffee break

11:15 INF ShortTalk (10+5min)
Friefld

12:30 Lunch

13:30 Discussion: Collaboration, Task Forces, Project Groups

15:00 Coffee break
16:00 Brauwelt (Departure: 15:30, Marktpl. 1, 72275 Alpirsbach)
18:00 Dinner at Lowenpost (Marktpl. 12, 72275 Alpirsbach)

20:00 Socialising

Universitat Stuttgart




Doctoral Retreat SFB-TRR 161

4t - 6t Sept 2017
Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

PROGRAM

Wednesday | 6™ Sept 2017

09:00 Closing and Feedback

10:00 Departure




