## **Doctoral Retreat**

SFB-TRR 161

4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Sept 2017 Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

#### **PROGRAM**

### Monday | 4th Sept 2017

10:30 10:50	Arrival (Am Zollernblick 1, 72250 Freudenstadt) Opening
11:00	A01, A02, A03, A05 ShortTalks (10+5min) Schulz, Bruder, Blumenschein, Hahn, Men
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Raft building
18:00	Dinner
19:00	Socialising







# **Doctoral Retreat**

SFB-TRR 161

4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Sept 2017 Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

#### **PROGRAM**

### Tuesday | 5<sup>th</sup> Sept 2017

09:00	B01, B05 Short Talks (10+5min) Netzel, Munz, Rodrigues, Marniok
09:30	C02, C03 Short Talks (10+5min) Karolus, Flad, Glatz
10:00	D01, D03 ShortTalks (10+5min)
	Tutzauer, Ben Lahmar
10:45	Coffee break
11:15	INF ShortTalk (10+5min) Frieß
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Discussion: Collaboration, Task Forces, Project Groups
15:00	Coffee break
16:00	Brauwelt (Departure: 15:30, Marktpl. 1, 72275 Alpirsbach)
18:00	Dinner at Löwenpost (Marktpl. 12, 72275 Alpirsbach)
20:00	Socialising







## **Doctoral Retreat**

SFB-TRR 161

4<sup>th</sup> - 6<sup>th</sup> Sept 2017 Waldhotel Zollernblick (Freudenstadt)

#### **PROGRAM**

Wednesday | 6<sup>th</sup> Sept 2017

09:00 Closing and Feedback

10:00 Departure





